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A HUGE RANGE OF TRUSTED CHRISTIAN RESOURCES TO GROW YOUR FAITH

Mid Year

PAPERBACK
HARDCOVER

$1595

12488BKP

$1595

12491BKH

My Year in the Bible
A Memory Journal

Blessings for Women
Susie Larson

Do you find the moments of insight and 
inspiration you gain from reading God’s 
Word slip from your mind as one year 
blends into the next? This journal will help 
you remember the truths God illuminates 
in His Word to your heart along the way.

Words of grace and peace for your 
heart — each blessing and related 
Scripture takes only moments to 
read, but is packed with a hope-
filled, Biblical perspective that will 
bring joy to your soul. A beautiful 
book filled with God’s Word, 
encouragement and stunning 
photographs. A perfect gift.

For more 

MOTHER’S DAY 

gifts, see  

PAGES 2–3

CATALOGUE ‘18

https://store.vision.org.au/mother-s-day/blessings-for-women-susie-larson-hardcover/12491bkh-6578663.html?search_query=12491&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/spiritual-growth/my-year-in-the-bible-a-memory-journal-harvest-house-paperback/12488bkp-6578664.html?search_query=12488&results=1&
https://vision.org.au/the-word-for-today/
https://store.vision.org.au/
https://store.vision.org.au/mother-s-day/5-word-prayers-colouring-book/12531bkp-6578713.html?search_query=12531&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/spiritual-growth/one-thousand-gifts/12505bkh-6578681.html?search_query=12505&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/mother-s-day/101-inspirational-thoughts-mum/12516bkh-6578693.html?search_query=12516&results=1
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One Thousand Gifts
Ann Voskamp

$2295

12505BKH

One Thousand Gifts beckons you to leave the parched 
ground of deadlines, fear, and white-knuckle control and 
abandon yourself to the God who overflows your cup. 

As Ann Voskamp invites you into her own moments of 
grace, she gently teaches you how to Biblically lament 
loss, turn pain into poetry, intentionally embrace a 
lifestyle of radical gratitude, and slow down to catch God 
in the moment.

‘This is a heart book, not a mind book. 
People who resonate with poetry, art 
and unpacking language will love it’  

– Anne Hamilton,  
Author of ‘More Precious than Pearls’

HARDCOVER

Mother’s Day

New!

Biblical Scarves: 4 to choose from

Burgundy 
12423GFT

Light Blue 
12425GFT

White & Gold 
12424GFT

Cream 
12426GFT

Size: 125cm x 50cm

$2495 each $18 each
RRP $24.95

I Am My Beloved’s 
featuring Song of Songs 6:3 and 2:4

The Ten Commandments 
written on your heart, written on your scarf

These soft, sheer, flowing scarves will enhance any 
outfit. With Scripture and stunning images in gold. 
The perfect gift to wear any time of the year.

SAVE 
$695

Gifts from the Holy land
HURRY! Limited stock available

https://store.vision.org.au/spiritual-growth/one-thousand-gifts/12505bkh-6578681.html?search_query=12505&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/mother-s-day/more-precious-than-pearls-anne-hamilton-natalie-tensen-paperback/12305bkp-6578453.html?search_query=more+precious+than+pearls&results=4
https://store.vision.org.au/gifts/scarf-i-am-my-beloved-s-burgundy/12423gft-6578626.html?search_query=12423&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/gifts/scarf-i-am-my-beloved-s-white-and-gold/12424gft-6578627.html?search_query=12424&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/gifts/scarf-the-ten-commandments-blue/12425gft-6578628.html?search_query=12425&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/gifts/scarf-the-ten-commandments-cream/12426gft-6578629.html?search_query=12426&results=1
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AUDIO CD$2295

12526CDA

Here I Am / Send Me 
Darlene Zschech

Darlene Zschech (Founding Worship 
Pastor at Hillsong) has released another 
album. This compilation, as always, is an 
album of adoration to Christ, and the love 
He has for us! Join Darlene and her team 
as they worship Jesus!

AUS

New!

AUDIO CD DVD$995

12534CDA
$2295

12049DVD

Overcomer 
Rachel Clements

Unconditional 
Based on a True Story

Rachel Clements is an emerging singer-songwriter 
from Queensland. This album is produced, mixed 
and mastered by renowned producer, Stuart Stuart. 
Rachel has teamed with her son, Malachai, who 
assisted with creating the music for these inspiring 
songs. Listen and be encouraged, excited, uplifted 
and reminded of our Saviour.

Samantha has a storybook life, then loses her 
faith when her husband is killed in a senseless 
act of violence. Sam’s faith reignites when she 
meets a childhood friend who cares for children 
in his under-resourced neighbourhood.
Run Time 92mins

AUS

New!

101 Inspirational thoughts for Mum
Lori Siebert

5 Word Prayers: Colouring Book
Lisa Whittle

$995

12516BKH

$1595

12531BKP

What a great way to encourage and 
inspire your Mum. It doesn’t need 
to be Mother’s Day to do it—mums 
deserve it all year round!

An adult colouring book for your 
spirit. Colour while you pray. Prayer 
inspirations on every page! Don’t just 
calm with the colouring, but calm 
with the Spirit. Help your spirit pray, 
and remember how simple it is to 
speak to God.

HARDCOVER

PAPERBACK

New!

https://store.vision.org.au/root/here-i-am-send-me-darlene-zschech/12526cda-6578709.html?search_query=12526cda&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/inspirational/overcomer-rachel-clements-album/12534cda-6578719.html?search_query=12534cda&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/family-films/unconditional-movie-dvd/12049dvd-6578090.html?search_query=12049&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/mother-s-day/5-word-prayers-colouring-book/12531bkp-6578713.html?search_query=12531&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/mother-s-day/101-inspirational-thoughts-mum/12516bkh-6578693.html?search_query=12516&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/
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Read Nabeel’s Biography  
‘Seeking Allah, Finding Jesus’  

for $19.95 – 12372BKP

Current Issues Facing Christians

Put A Lid on It
Emily Olivia

No God But One (Allah or Jesus)
Nabeel Qureshi

Digital Cocaine
Brad Huddleston

Audacity
Love Can’t Stay Silent

Such Were Some Of You
Faith, Hope and Homosexuality

$1995

12484DVD
$80
12484PCK

This documentary video tells the story of how people 
develop homosexual confusion and how Jesus Christ brings 
healing from those things that contribute to their same-sex 
attractions. While being up-front about the lengthy process 
that many go through, Such Were Some Of You uses a ‘cloud 
of witnesses’ to explain to the public the little-known fact that 
Jesus Christ can heal anyone from anything while providing 
grace for the journey.

DVD 5 DVD PACK

New!

With a Christ-centred focus, this practical 
text will start the conversation between 
parents and children about pornography. 
Suitable to read with children over 6-years-
old and essential before they are given an 
internet-enabled device.

Nabeel shares stories from his life and 
ministry, casts new light on current events, 
and explores pivotal incidents in the histories 
of both Islam and Christianity, providing 
a resource that is gripping and thought-
provoking, respectful and challenging. From 
a position of a Muslim-turned-Christian, 
Nabeel is teaching from experience.

Are you confused, hesitant or fearful about the 
digital world? Brad Huddleston gives you the 
facts that can make your family safer and more 
secure. Your smartphone, tablet and computer 
can be powerful tools to help you... or not.  
The choice is yours.

Audacity uses a unique approach to address a 
very sensitive subject in contemporary society—
an issue the church can no longer ignore. 
Regardless of your views on homosexuality, this 
movie will give you a new perspective on how 
to address it with love—and with truth. Buy the 
movie separately or get the 2 DVD Pack which 
also includes the small group study for $25.

$1995

12325BKP
$1995

12352BKP
$1995

12066DVD
$995

12101DVD
PAPERBACK PAPERBACKDVDDVD

WINNER OF 5 FESTIVAL  
& PROFESSIONAL AWARDS 

INCLUDING

BEST  
DOCUMENTARY 
‘SUCH WERE SOME OF YOU’

$2495

12066BKP
PAPERBACK $25

12101PCK
STUDY PACKAUS

SAVE  ALMOST  $20

https://store.vision.org.au/documentaries/such-were-some-of-you-faith-hope-homosexuality-mastering-life-ministries-dvd/12484dvd-6578658.html?search_query=12484&results=2
https://store.vision.org.au/documentaries/such-were-some-of-you-faith-hope-homosexuality-mastering-life-ministries-dvd/12484dvd-6578658.html?search_query=12484&results=2
https://store.vision.org.au/documentaries/such-were-some-of-you-faith-hope-homosexuality-mastering-life-ministries-dvd-x-5/12484pck-6578720.html?search_query=12484&results=2&
https://store.vision.org.au/marriage-family/put-a-lid-on-it-exposing-the-pornography-trap-emily-olivia-paperback/12325bkp-6578472.html?search_query=12325&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/brad-huddleston/digital-cocaine/12066bkp-6578116.html?search_query=12066&results=2
https://store.vision.org.au/brad-huddleston/digital-cocaine/12066dvd-6578119.html?search_query=12066&results=2
https://store.vision.org.au/movies/audacity-movie-dvd/12101dvd-6578155.html?search_query=12101dvd&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/ray-comfort/audacity-pack-ray-comfort-movie-4-session-video-study/12101pck-6578545.html?search_query=12101&results=2&
https://store.vision.org.au/apologetic/no-god-but-one-allah-or-jesus/12352bkp-6578523.html?search_query=12352&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/biographies/seeking-allah-finding-jesus-nabeel-qureshi-paperback/12372bkp-6578516.html?search_query=12372&results=2
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The Evidence Bible
New King James Version

The Evidence Bible provides powerful and compelling 
evidence that will enrich your trust in God and His 
Word, deepen your love for the truth, and enable you 
to radically impact those you care about.

Brown: 10533BBL
Pink: 10533pinkBBL Imitation Leather Bound

$5995 each

Banana Man
A True Story

Intelligent Design VS Evolution
Letters to an Atheist

EXIT
The Appeal to Suicide

World Religions in a Nutshell
Reaching those of other Faiths

The Atheist Test
Gospel Tract

$1595

12541BKP

$1695

10292BKP
$995

12458DVD

$1850

11204BKH
$1095

12497GTR

Ray Comfort was insulted 
and mocked on international 
television and social media by 
the world’s most famous atheist. 
If you are afraid of looking 
foolish as a Christian, this true 
story will not only delight and 
encourage you, it will help you 
see God’s hand in your life 
and bring your own fears into 
perspective.

In August 1998, a professing atheist wrote 
to  Ray Comfort and asked why he didn’t 
accept the facts that supported evolution. 
Ray wrote back that there was more proof 
the earth was flat. That was the beginning. 
In time, a book eventuated.

Before you finish reading this, one individual 
will have ended their life by suicide—because 
they think they have no other choice. This 
compelling movie shines a powerful light in 
the darkness and offers true hope to those 
who think they have none.

In our pluralistic society, few people have to 
travel to a foreign mission field to find those 
of other faiths. Our neighbourhoods, schools, 
and workplaces are filled with people of 
different religions—and no religion—who 
need to hear about the Saviour.

A bright and vibrant Gospel tract, set out like 
a comic. The Atheist Test will make people ask 
themselves the hard questions in a light and 
exciting way. This is a great resource for sharing 
your faith with others, and helping them to see 
the love of Jesus in a non-threatening way.

PAPERBACK

PAPERBACK

HARDCOVERPACKS OF 100

DVD

New!

5 DVD PACK$40
12458PCK

SAVE   $9.75

https://store.vision.org.au/shipping/p_id-1
https://store.vision.org.au/ray-comfort/cid-63
https://store.vision.org.au/ray-comfort/banana-man-ray-comfort-paperback/12541bkp-6578728.html
https://store.vision.org.au/ray-comfort/intelligent-design-vs-evolution-ray-comfort-paperback/10292bkp-4572440.html?search_query=10292&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/ray-comfort/exit-the-appeal-of-suicide-living-waters-ray-comfort-dvd/12458dvd-6578595.html?search_query=12458&results=2&
https://store.vision.org.au/ray-comfort/exit-the-appeal-of-suicide-pack-living-waters-ray-comfort-5x-dvd/12458pck-6578618.html?search_query=12458&results=2
https://store.vision.org.au/bibles/the-evidence-bible-nkjv-imitation-leather-brown/10533bbl-5585916.html?search_query=10533&results=2&
https://store.vision.org.au/bibles/the-evidence-bible-nkjv-imitation-leather-brown/10533bbl-5585916.html?search_query=10533&results=2&
https://store.vision.org.au/bibles/the-evidence-bible-nkjv-imitation-leather-pink/10533pinkbbl-5585915.html?search_query=10533&results=2&
https://store.vision.org.au/bibles/the-evidence-bible-nkjv-imitation-leather-pink/10533pinkbbl-5585915.html?search_query=10533&results=2&
https://store.vision.org.au/gospel-tracts/the-athiest-test-comic-gospel-tract-pack-of-100/12497gtr-6578672.html?search_query=12497&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/ray-comfort/world-religions-in-a-nutshell-ray-comfort-book/11204bkh-4953190.html?search_query=11204&results=1
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Victor Schlatter – 10% OFF ENTIRE RANGE!

Nineveh: A parody of the Present

Genetically Modified Prophecies

Showdown of the Gods

Who Told You that You Were Naked?
Where is the Body?

Hatred of the Jews

Biblical Clues to the Rise and Fall of America. Are 
America’s best days behind her? Victor compares 
America’s waning days as a superpower with 
the demise of five ancient kingdoms that have 
long since trodden the same downward spiral— 
Nineveh, Babylon, Persia, Greece and Rome.

Whatever happened to all the ‘sand and the stars’ 
God promised to Abraham when He said that his 
descendants would be innumerable? And how does 
that impact the rest of us today? Using his usual wit 
and thorough research, Victor Schlatter brings us the 
key to understanding this prophetic predicament.

‘Showdown of the Gods is a “last call” message to 
the globe to take seriously the crisis days in which 
we live. My hope is to awaken those who identify 
themselves as God’s people to the long-prophesied 
and stark reality of today’s decadent world and 
point to a truly Biblical response.’ – Victor Schlatter

From the Garden of Eden to our post-modern world, 
Victor Schlatter presents a Biblically-sound look at the 
serpent’s continued deception. Sometimes humorously 
but always right-on, Victor addresses serious issues that 
bring a sense of perspective and historical relevance 
never before considered. A powerful and timely book!

HURRY! Only 17 Available (No longer in print). 
Discovering the church in the heart of Israel. This 
book will open your eyes to the Scriptural reality 
that there always has been and always will be 
one family of Abraham. 

Anti-Semitism is on the rise today to levels 
exceeding those during World War II. But where 
did it all begin? What is the root of this ancient 
hatred for the Jew? This informative book will 
give you an understanding and a new love for 
God’s chosen people.

PAPERBACK

PAPERBACK

PAPERBACK

PAPERBACK
PAPERBACK

PAPERBACK $1525

12195BKP

$1525

12108BKP

$1525

12181BKP

$1705

12107BKP $1705

12180BKP

$1435

12106BKP

RRP $16.95

RRP $16.95 RRP $18.95

RRP $15.95 RRP $16.95

RRP $18.95
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SAVE A FURTHER  $7.15

12181PCK

https://store.vision.org.au/victor-schlatter/cid-298
https://store.vision.org.au/victor-schlatter/showdown-of-the-gods-victor-schlatter-paperback/12181bkp-6578254.html?search_query=12181&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/search?controller=search&orderby=position&orderway=desc&search_query=12181&submit_search=
https://store.vision.org.au/victor-schlatter/hatred-of-the-jews-victor-schlatter-paperback/12106bkp-6578162.html?search_query=12106&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/victor-schlatter/nineveh-a-parody-of-the-present-victor-schlatter-paperback/12195bkp-6578273.html?search_query=12195&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/victor-schlatter/genetically-modified-victor-schlatter-paperback/12108bkp-6578161.html?search_query=12108&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/victor-schlatter/who-told-you-that-you-were-naked-victor-schlatter-paperback/12107bkp-6578178.html?search_query=12107&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/victor-schlatter/where-is-the-body-victor-schlatter-paperback/12180bkp-6578255.html?search_query=12180BKP&results=1
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Free Delivery
orders over $50End Times & the Days ahead

Why End Times?
Rev Willem J.J. Glashouwer

End Times & the Secret of the Mahdi
Michael Youssef

Final Prophecies
Documentary

The Four Horsemen of the Apocalypse
Chuck Missler

Redesigning the Church
Dan Stolebarger

Target Israel
Tim LaHaye and Ed Hindson

Alpha & Omega: The Beginning of the End
Kameel Majdali

$1995

12095DVD
$695

12095BKS
$2495

12095PCK

$2195

12182BKP
$1995

11321DVD
$4995

12069DVD
$1995

11805DVD

$1795

12511BKP
$1895

11630BKP

This scholarly work from Rev. Glashouwer provides an in-depth analysis 
concerning the prophetic significance of Israel and her relationship to the 
nations. Gain a new understanding on what to expect and what to prepare 
for as the coming of Christ draws closer. This DVD has four 30 minute 
episodes and is suitable for both individual and group study.

Who is the Antichrist? Is the Great 
Tribulation a past, present or future event? 
How can we live confidently in these 
uncertain times? Dr. Youssef answers your 
questions in this thought-provoking book.

The validity of prophecy has been 
debated for centuries. This DVD clearly 
demonstrates the trustworthiness of 
Biblical prophecy—past and yet to be 
fulfilled. “If you have any doubt we’re in 
the last days, this film will remove it.” 

Who are the ‘Four Horsemen’ mentioned in the 
Book of Revelation? Do they refer to real events 
that will characterise an actual period of time in 
the future? Will that occur in our lifetime? Chuck 
Missler will help you explore this portion of Bible 
prophecy in his usual in-depth manner.

Redesigning the Church for the Age to Come is 
a charge to believing Christians to re-ignite 
their passion for serving Jesus. Many know the 
truth of the Scriptures but the power of God 
resides in the actual application of these truths.

Explore what’s happening in the Middle East and 
why it’s significant to all of us. You’ll learn:

•	 Why Israel’s existance is a true miracle of God
•	 Why Israel is at the centre of so much controversy
•	 Why the march to Armageddon has begun
•	 God’s eternal plans for Jews and Christians
•	 What to expect at the rapture, the second 

coming, and in Jesus’ Kingdom on Earth

Fascinated or frightened by the ‘end times’?  
Do you see it as one long dark parade of evil? Or 
is it just plain confusing? The truth is that end-
time prophecy is the brightest light we have in 
this world until Jesus returns...

DVD STUDY GUIDE PACK

DVD4 DVD SET DVD

PAPERBACK

PAPERBACK

PAPERBACK AUS

https://store.vision.org.au/end-times/why-end-times-rev-willem-j-j-glashouwer-dvd/12095dvd-6578356.html?search_query=12095dvd&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/end-times/why-end-times-study-guide-rev-willem-j-j-glashouwer-paperback/12095bks-6578358.html?search_query=12095bks&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/end-times/why-end-times-rev-willem-j-j-glashouwer-dvd-study-guide/12095pck-6578357.html?search_query=12095pck&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/end-times/target-israel/12511bkp-6578686.html?search_query=12511&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/kameel-majdali/alpha-omega-the-beginning-of-the-end-kameel-majdali-paperback/11630bkp-6067084.html?search_query=11630&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/michael-youssef/end-times-the-secret-of-the-mahdi-michael-youssef-paperback/12182bkp-6578275.html?search_query=12182&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/chuck-missler/the-four-horsemen-of-the-apocalypse/12069dvd-6578124.html?search_query=12069&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/koinonia-house-speakers/redesigning-the-church-dvd/11805dvd-6204381.html?search_query=11805DVd&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/documentaries/final-prophecies-various-dvd/11321dvd-5346555.html?search_query=11321&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/
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Help Through the Hard Times

Overcoming Anxiety & Depression
Bob Phillips

Letters to a Grieving Heart
Billy Sprague

The Broken Daisy Chain
Ruth Parker

Freedom from Fear
Michael Youssef

Beautiful, Courageous You
Lauralee Berrill

$2295

12253BKP
$1995

12533BKP

$3495

11327DVD

$1495

12444BKP

$1495

12530BKH

When anxiety and depression begin to weigh you down, 
you may wonder: what makes me feel this way? How can 
I get my feelings under control? Is something wrong with 
me? In this easy-to-read book you’ll find help to align your 
thoughts and decisions with God’s intent for your life and 
begin to experience the peace and joy you long for.

Sometimes you don’t know what to do, 
or what to say when someone is grieving. 
This is the perfect book full of soothing 
thoughts, Scripture, images, letters, words 
and many others. Sometimes it isn’t what 
is said but those intangible things.

Discovering a Song in the Heartbreak of Grief.              
Ps Ruth shares how the trials of life can sometimes 
be transformed and used to glorify God. This book 
regularly refers back to the Bible, prayer and intimacy 
with God and shows how He comforts and consoles 
us in grief.

We live in a climate of fear. Whatever new fears we 
do not create for ourselves, we only need to look 
to the media to furnish. Yet God did not create us 
for a life of worry or anxiety. He wants us to live a 
victorious life in service to Him.

A journey of healing spirit, soul and body from depression. 
A most valuable message as Lauralee writes about a real 
and raw journey through suicidal depression, anxiety and 
grief. Drawing from her health education background and 
relationship with Jesus Christ, she aims to shed light into 
dark corners of despair on each page.

PAPERBACK PAPERBACK

HARDCOVER

PAPERBACK

2 DVD SET

AUS AUS

https://store.vision.org.au/anxiety-depression/overcoming-anxiety-depression-bob-phillips-paperback/12444bkp-6578592.html?search_query=12444&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/anxiety-depression/beautiful-courageous-you-lauralee-berrill-paperback/12253bkp-6578383.html?search_query=12253&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/biographies/the-broken-daisy-chain-ps-ruth-parker/12533bkp-6578722.html?search_query=12533&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/suffering-loss/letters-to-a-grieving-heart/12530bkh-6578716.html?search_query=12530&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/michael-youssef/freedom-from-fear-michael-youssef-dvd/11327dvd-5373309.html?search_query=Freedom+from+fear&results=1&


vision.org.au/store  |  1800 00 50 11
secure and mobile-friendly

9

Free Delivery
orders over $50

vision.org.au/store  |  1800 00 50 11
secure and mobile-friendly

9

Nancy Missler

Hope Against Hope

An Agape Weekend

The Choice: Hypocrisy or Real Christianity

The Kingdom, Power and Glory
Private Worship: The Key to Joy

Nancy Missler Book Pack

Nancy shares out of her personal experience of 
suffering and pain her discovery of what real hope 
in Him means. As she despaired in the midst of her 
situation, Nancy learnt that you can have faith, but 
still feel hopeless. Join Nancy as she guides you to 
find your mooring and grounding in the One who 
holds firm—Jesus Christ, the anchor of our soul.

Trust, faith, failure, love: how do we deal with life? 
God’s love is unconditional, it’s one-sided, it’s freeing, 
other-centred and given as a gift. Join Chuck and 
Nancy Missler as they help you to understand God’s 
overall purpose for your life.

Chuck and Nancy Missler explore the strange gap 
between what many Christians say, and what they 
actually  do. Examine how to release Christ’s life 
through your own in a genuine way.

This series will help you understand our ‘eternal destiny’ 
by examining: What is the Millennial Kingdom and where 
we will be in this Kingdom? What is the difference between 
inheriting the Kingdom and simply entering it? What is the 
Judgment Seat of Christ? And much, much more.

Worship is not only the doorway to God’s love, 
but also to His revelation and His joy. Thus, 
worship is the single most important thing a 
Christian can learn to do.

Great opportunity to get your hands on some amazing 
and profound teachings from Nancy Missler.

PAPERBACK

3 DVD SET

PAPERBACK

4 DVD SET PAPERBACK

PAPERBACK$1995

11992BKP

$4495

11724DVD

$1095

10519BKP

$4495

10336DVD
$1495

10429BKP

$2850

11394PCK

ALSO AVAILABLE INDIVIDUALLY FOR $10.95 EACH
10551BKP - The Key: How To Let Go and Let God 
10723BKP - Why Should I Be The First to Change? 
10625BKP - Tomorrow May Be Too Late 

WAS $49.95 WAS $49.95

SAVE   10%
SAVE   10%

Practical, easy-read booklets to develop 
your relationship with God and others.

https://store.vision.org.au/nancy-missler/hope-against-hope-nancy-missler-paperback/11992bkp-6578019.html?search_query=11992&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/nancy-missler/cid-61
https://store.vision.org.au/nancy-missler/the-choice-hypocrisy-or-real-christianity-nancy-missler-paperback/10519bkp-4572678.html?search_query=10519&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/nancy-missler/nancy-missler-book-pack-nancy-missler-paperback/11394pck-5588126.html?search_query=11394&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/nancy-missler/the-key-how-to-let-go-and-let-god-nancy-missler-paperback/10551bkp-4572708.html?search_query=10551&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/chuck-missler/why-should-i-be-the-first-to-change-chuck-nancy-missler-paperback/10723bkp-4572875.html?search_query=10723&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/nancy-missler/tomorrow-may-be-too-late-nancy-missler-paperback/10625bkp-4572782.html?search_query=10625&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/nancy-missler/an-agape-weekend-chuck-nancy-missler-3-dvd-set/11724dvd-6096573.html?search_query=11724&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/kingdom-power-glory-series/the-kingdom-power-and-glory-nancy-missler-dvd/10336dvd-4572491.html?search_query=10336&results=4
https://store.vision.org.au/nancy-missler/private-worship-the-key-to-joy-nancy-missler-paperback/10429bkp-4572585.html?search_query=10429&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/
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Add Some Inspirational Music To Your Library 

CD and DVD$2495

12528CDA

Legacy CD and DVD 
Planetshakers

Hit worship team, Planetshakers, 
are continuing to reach new heights 
with their music. Their contemporary 
music remains both Christ-focused and 
relevant to the younger generation (and 
some of the older ones too).

AUS2 CD PACK$35
12494PCK

Bel Thomson Music Pack 
Bel Thomson

A beautiful pack of Bel Thomson’s faith-filled, uplifting 
songs. ‘My heart is for these songs to encourage, comfort 
and inspire people, and we are praying that this album 
will impact thousands of lives, through songs that express 
a deeply personal faith and hope!’ - Bel Thomson

AUS

New!

AUDIO CD AUDIO CD$1895

12527CDA
$1695

12539CDA

The Very Next Things 
Casting Crowns

Glorious Day 
Casting Crowns

World-renowned and much loved band, 
Casting Crowns, never cease to amaze 
us with musical talent. This album is 
both contemporary and traditional— 
leaving you with goosebumps as you 
listen and hear the Spirit speak.

Casting Crowns’ 2018 Album is both 
exciting and intimate. Wonderfully 
composed with worship suitable for young 
and old alike. With songs such as Nothing 
But The Blood, Blessed Redeemer and I 
Surrender All (All to Jesus).

New!

New!

Revival 
Third Day

WOW Hits 2018 
30 of Today’s Top Christian Artists

Jump for Joy 
Dan Warlow

Not Ashamed 
Sean W. Smith

$1995

12540CDA
$2195

12432CDA
$20
12260CDA

$1995

12316CDA
AUDIO CD AUDIO CD AUDIO CD AUDIO CD

THIRD DAY showcases their Southern 
roots rock heart and Gospel soul with 
‘Revival.’ This inspired collection features 
tracks recorded live at legendary FAME 
Studios in Muscle Shoals, AL.

Tracks Include:
1. REVIVAL
2. GONNA BE THERE WITH ME
3. LEAVE THIS WORLD BEHIND
4. LET THERE BE LIGHT
5. FAITHFUL AND TRUE
6. GATHER ROUND NOW
7. IN YOUR HANDS
8. LOVES ME LIKE A ROCK
9. NEW CREATION
10. NOBODY LOVES ME LIKE JESUS
11. ANYTHING IS POSSIBLE
12. GREAT GOD ALMIGHTY
13. DEVOTION

Also Available Individually for $19.95 each
12494CDA - Seasons NEW! 
12380CDA - A New Creation

Every year, WOW Hits showcases the very 
best in the latest Christian music. Featuring 
over 30 amazing songs - including many #1 
and Top 5 hits from established favourites 
plus exciting new talent. Great gift idea!

Featured Tracks Included:
WHAT A BEAUTIFUL NAME - Hillsong
CHAIN BREAKER - Zach Williams
THY WILL - Hillary Scott & the Scott Family
THE LION AND THE LAMB - Big Daddy Weave
HAVE THIS HOPE - Tenth Avenue North
WORD OF LIFE - Jeremy Camp
GIANTS FALL - Francesca Battistelli
PRICELESS - For King & Country
LOVE BROKE THRU - Toby Mac
TESTIFY - Needtobreathe
COME ALIVE (DRY BONES) - Lauren Daigle
HILLS AND VALLEYS - Tauren Wells
UNFINISHED - Mandisa

An incredible line up of special guests including 
The African Children’s Choir Watoto and 
Australia’s leading Christian Music Kids’ artist, 
Colin Buchanan, who joins Dan for a chat and a 
song based on Psalm 23 called Good Shepherd.

Tracks Include:
1. DO IT FOR THE LORD
2. JUMP FOR JOY!
3. MIGHTY KING
4. GOOD SHEPHERD (feat. Colin Buchanan)
5. FOLLOW YOU
6. THAT’S HOW WE KNOW GOD LOVES US 
(feat. Watoto)
7. LAMENTATIONS 3:22-24
8. THE FRUIT OF THE SPIRIT
9. BE STILL (feat. Watoto)
10. WONDERFUL NEWS 
11. SHINE BRIGHTLY

12 great songs for children of all ages.
Not Ashamed is loaded with catchy 
melodies, powerful truths and all the 
fun you’d expect from one of Australia’s 
most loved Christian kids’ songwriters.

Tracks Include:
1. BOOM
2. DANCE LIKE YOU MEAN IT
3. WELCOME TO AUSTRALIA
4. NOT ASHAMED
5. SUPERHERO
6. SHARE YOUR TOYS
7. FREE
8. LOVE LIGHTS THE WAY
9. SUPERDAD
10. JESUS IS KING
11. I WANNA BE
12. THE OBEDIENCE SONG

FOR THE KIDS

https://store.vision.org.au/music/bel-thomson-music-pack-2-x-audio-cd/12494pck-6578670.html?search_query=12494&results=2
https://store.vision.org.au/worship/seasons-bel-thomson-cd/12494cda-6578668.html?search_query=12494cda&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/worship/a-new-creation-bel-thomson-audio-cd/12380cda-6578517.html?search_query=12380&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/worship/legacy-cd-dvd-planetshakers-2017/12528cda-6578705.html?search_query=12528cda&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/root/the-very-next-thing-casting-crowns-2016/12527cda-6578706.html?search_query=12527cda&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/worship/glorious-day-casting-crowns-2018/12539cda-6578726.html?search_query=12539&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/music/revival-third-day-cda/12540cda-6578727.html?search_query=12540cda&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/music/wow-hits-2018-various-artists-audio-cd/12432cda-6578641.html?search_query=12432cda&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/kids-teens/jump-for-joy-dan-warlow-audio-cd/12260cda-6578398.html?search_query=12260cda&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/music/not-ashamed-sean-w-smith-audio-cd/12316cda-6578469.html?search_query=12316cda&results=1
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Free Delivery
orders over $50Movies to Challenge and Inspire

All Saints 
Based on a powerful true story

ESCAPE 
You Can’t Run From God

DVD

DVD

‘A God-given idea seemingly continues to 
fail. But, as we all know, the results we are 
expecting are not always the results God 
has planned out  for us—His are always 
better! A great movie for all the family—you 
will be laughing and crying as you relive 
this amazing true story. Loved this movie!’

– Heather, Vision Store

Doctors Paul & Kim Jordan flee to Southeast 
Asia after the tragic loss  of their baby. But 
paradise becomes  a nightmare when Paul 
is kidnapped  by human traffickers needing 
a skilled doctor. Faced with a fight for survival, 
Paul finds himself captive and  is forced to 
examine his life and to stop running from God.

$2495

12532DVD

$2195

11796DVD

New!

Abel’s Field: sometimes the hero is on 
the sideline

DVD

‘This movie had me in tears in parts. A hunger 
for young men to have a male influence 
and the feelings of hurt and abandonment 
is huge in modern society. But who says it 
needs to be YOUR DAD who influences you? 
4.5/5, I LOVED IT!’
– Brendan, Vision Store Manager

$1995

12513DVD

New!

In Our Hands: The Battle for Jerusalem 
(Docudrama)

October Baby 
Every Life is Beautiful

King’s Faith: Eighteen Foster Homes, 
Nine Arrests, One Life-Changing Moment

To Save a Life 
Some People Are Just Dying to be Heard

$20
12470DVD

$2495

11646DVD
$1695

12404DVD
$1795

11232DVD

DVD

DVDDVD DVD

Hannah steps onto the stage for her 
theatrical debut and collapses in front of 
a stunned audience. After many medical 
tests, signs point to her difficult birth. Then 
she learns she was actually adopted after 
a failed abortion attempt...

After Brendan King went to jail, he found hope 
in Christ. Yet the bonds of his old life—and the 
gang that wants to know where he hid their 
stash long ago—are strong. In his darkest 
moment, Brendan found faith. Now he must 
decide if it’s worth the price to hold on to it.

Jake Taylor has everything. He has a beautiful 
girl, he’s the champion in basketball and 
beer pong. Everyone loves him. Then, an old 
childhood friend of his commits suicide. Jake 
begins to think. He wonders what he could 
have done to save his friend’s life...

TEEN MOVIE PACK - ALL 3 FOR $5012417PCK

SAVE  $9.85 + GET FREE DELIVERY

For centuries, their nation was in 
exile. For a generation, they had 
been without access to their ancestral 
city, Jerusalem. For six days Israel 
stood alone, surrounded by enemies.   
2017 marked the 50th anniversary of the 
Six-Day War, and this DVD commemorates 
this historic battle.

Tower of Babel and the Day of 
Pentecost: Superbook Season 3

Get ready for high adventure as 
Superbook takes Chris, Joy and Gizmo 
to ancient Babel, where people are 
building a huge tower for their own 
glory. Discover how God stops them—
then brings people together for His 
glory many years later on Pentecost. 
Our heroes discover that God’s love 
can bridge all barriers!

$1995

12339DVD
DVD

https://store.vision.org.au/family-films/all-saints-movie/12532dvd-6578708.html?search_query=12532&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/dvds/abels-field/12513dvd-6578689.html?search_query=12513dvd&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/movies/escape-movie-dvd/11796dvd-6167305.html?search_query=11796&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/documentaries/in-our-hands-the-battle-for-jerusalem-cbn-dvd/12470dvd-6578648.html?search_query=12470dvd&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/season-3/tower-of-babel-the-day-of-pentecost-superbook-dvd/12339dvd-6578707.html?search_query=12339dvd&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/movies/pivotal-impact-pack-movies-3-x-dvd/12417pck-6578575.html?search_query=12417pck&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/movies/king-s-faith-movie-dvd/12404dvd-6578556.html?search_query=12404&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/family-films/to-save-a-life-movie-dvd/11232dvd-4976388.html?search_query=11232dvd&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/family-films/october-baby-movie-dvd/11646dvd-6063219.html?search_query=11646&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/


4 CD AUDIO BOOK MUSIC CD HARDCOVER

PRE-ORDER DVD

PAPERBACK $1795

12537BKA
$1695

12537CDA
$2495

12537BKH

$2495

12537DVD

$1995

12537BKP

New!

New! New! New!

New!

The captivating story behind the bestselling 
single—and the man who wrote it. MercyMe’s 
crossover hit, I Can Only Imagine, has touched 
millions of people around the world. But few 
know about the pain, redemption and healing 
that inspired it. Now Bart Millard, award-winning 
recording artist and lead singer of MercyMe, 
shares how his dad’s transformation from 
abusive father to man of God sparked a divine 
moment in music history.

Pre-order for release later in 2018 — 
Date to be advised.

https://store.vision.org.au/search?controller=search&orderby=position&orderway=desc&search_query=12537dvd&submit_search=
https://store.vision.org.au/biographies/i-can-only-imagine-bert-millard-with-robert-noland-paperback/12537bkp-6578725.html?search_query=12537BKP&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/audio-books/i-can-only-imaginebart-millard-with-robert-noland-4-x-audio-cd/12537bka-6578729.html?search_query=12537&results=4
https://store.vision.org.au/inspirational/i-can-only-imagine-mercy-me-2018-cd/12537cda-6578733.html?search_query=12537cda&results=2&
https://store.vision.org.au/kids-age-6-8-years/i-can-only-imagine-childrens-book-bart-millard/12537bkh-6578738.html?search_query=12537&results=4
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Free Delivery
orders over $50Over Stock SALE - Up To 55% OFF*

Bible Stories Painting Book 1
Juliet David and Simon Abbott

The Kingdom of Heaven
Chuck and Nancy Missler and Walid Shoebat

The Bondage Breaker: Youth Edition
Neil T. Anderson and Dave Park

The Best Advice I Ever Got on Parenting
Compiled by Jim Daly (Focus on the Family)

Live at the Banks House
Will Reagan & United Pursuit

$625

12454BKP

$1945

11228DVD
$1165

11886BKP

$1535

11868BKH
$1425

12014CDA

Simply dip your brush in clean water, paint over the 
paint palettes on the gatefolds on front and back to 
make completing your picture easier with no mess! A 
painting activity book, with Bible story scenes, with 
a line of text, to be turned into your own colourful 
masterpieces. AMAZING FUN!

Chuck and Nancy Missler, plus Walid Shoebat (a 
former PLO Terrorist) give insight on the Kingdom of 
Heaven, contemporary world events and how God’s 
Word has so stunningly revealed it all! Recorded live 
as part of the Australia/NZ Kingdom of Heaven tour 
November 2010

Impact teens on their journey to healthy and authentic 
spiritual as well as emotional lives.  This book teaches 
how to break the habits and bonds that lead to sin; and to 
rely on the Holy Spirit to avoid deception. BESTSELLER!

Every parent has moments with their kids that they wish 
they’d been better prepared to handle. This cleverly 
designed book published in conjunction with Focus on the 
Family shares heartwarming and vulnerable experiences 
from well-known mums and dads. Readers will love the 
upbeat, surprising, sometimes humorous stories of their 
toddlers, grade-schoolers, tweens and teens. All parents 
can relate.to this advice!

Worship the Lord—without skipping tracks. 
This CD has revolutionised many people’s 
perspective of what a great worship album 
should be.

PAPERBACK

3 DVD SET PAPERBACK

HARDCOVERAUDIO CD

RRP $8.95

RRP $29.95 RRP $17.95

RRP $21.95RRP $21.95

30% 
OFF

35% 
OFF

35% 
OFF

30% 
OFF

35% 
OFF

AUS

*Strictly whilst stocks last

Rogue Saints 
Discover The Real Treasure

DVD

Friends Nick and Dylan are broke. They remember the 
story of a huge diamond buried under a church and plot to 
dig it up. Volunteering for church work, the people there 
begin to affect them. A roller-coaster of drama, comedy 
and romance leads to a whole different kind of treasure.  
A very different Christian film for the whole family.

$11
11758DVD

WAS $19.95

55% 
OFF

https://store.vision.org.au/novelties/bible-stories-painting-book-1-juliet-david-simon-abbott-paperback/12454bkp-6578605.html?search_query=12454&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/music/live-at-the-banks-house-will-reagan-united-pursuit-cd-audio-dvd/12014cda-6578029.html?search_query=12014cda&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/marriage-parenting/the-best-advice-i-ever-got-on-parenting-focus-on-the-family-hardcover/11868bkh-6577799.html?search_query=11868&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/chuck-missler/the-kingdom-of-heaven-2010-tour-walid-shoebat-chuck-missler-nancy-missler-6-cd-set/11228dvd-5102778.html?search_query=11228dvd&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/books/the-bondage-breaker-youth-edition-neil-t-anderson-dave-park-paperback/11886bkp-6313013.html?search_query=11886&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/family-films/rogue-saints/11758dvd-6156358.html?search_query=11758&results=1&
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Over Stock SALE — Up To 25% OFF*

Sticker Book Pack, 3x Sticker Books
Juliet David and Simon Abbott

You Can Lead and Atheist to Evidence, 
But You Can’t Make Him Think
Ray Comfort

The Story of Christmas Sticker Book
Juliet David and Simon Abbott

Shoot Me First
Grant Lock

The Seven Laws of Love
Dave Willis

Return to Me
Lynn Austin

$10
12329PCK

$1995

10739BKH

$520

12452BKP

$2245

11870BKP

$1995

12461BKP

$1595

11999BKP

These brightly coloured sticker 
books will provide lots of fun for 
young ones as they learn stories 
from the Bible. 

Buy Individually for $3.95 each

12329BKP - The Very Special Baby 
12446BKP - Joseph the Dreamer 
12447BKP - Jesus the Miracle Worker

Even though the atheist lives everyday with the 
evidence of creation right under his nose, that’s often 
not enough to persuade him of the truth. He needs 
something else to give him a thirst he never thought 
he would have.

Discover the story of the first Christmas and 
complete each scene with lots of colourful stickers! 
Bright, fun illustrations and over 40 stickers.

After 24 years in the hot spots of Pakistan and 
Afghanistan, Aussie cattleman Grant Lock offers 
intriguing insights into the cultural background 
of the tribal territories that straddle these two 
countries. His experience of the world’s two major 
religions deserves careful consideration. 

How do we live out the truths of Scripture in 
our day-to-day relationships?  Learn to put love 
into practice, so the beauty of real love can be 
experienced in new and profound ways in each of 
life’s significant relationships.

This novel brings the Old Testament to vibrant life. 
Return to Me tells the compelling story of two men 
living by faith in the midst of doubt, the women 
who love them, and the faithful remnant struggling 
to rebuild their lives in obedience to the God who 
beckons them home.

PAPERBACK

HARDCOVER

PAPERBACK

PAPERBACK

PAPERBACK

PAPERBACK

RRP $11.45

RRP $24.95

RRP $6.95

RRP $29.95

RRP $24.95

RRP $19.95

20% 
OFF

20% 
OFF

25% 
OFF

25% 
OFF

20% 
OFF

20% 
OFF

*Strictly whilst stocks last

RRP $4.95 each

https://store.vision.org.au/kids-age-6-8-years/sticker-book-pack-harvest-house-3-x-paperback/12329pck-6578644.html?search_query=12329pck&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/age-6-8-years/the-very-special-baby-sticker-book-harvest-house-paperback/12329bkp-6578583.html?search_query=12329&results=2
https://store.vision.org.au/age-6-8-years/joseph-the-dreamer-sticker-book-harvest-house-paperback/12446bkp-6578587.html?search_query=12446&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/age-6-8-years/jesus-the-miracle-worker-sticker-book-harvest-house-paperback/12447bkp-6578586.html?search_query=12447&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/age-3-5-years/the-story-of-christmas-sticker-book-juliet-david-helen-prole-paperback/12452bkp-6578600.html?search_query=12452&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/books/the-seven-laws-of-love-dave-willis-paperback/12461bkp-6578638.html?search_query=12461&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/ray-comfort/you-can-lead-an-atheist-to-evidence-but-you-can-t-make-him-think-ray-comfort-paperback/10739bkh-4572891.html?search_query=10739&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/biographies/shoot-me-first-grant-lock-paperback/11870bkp-6299449.html?search_query=11870&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/fiction/return-to-me-lynn-austin-paperback/11999bkp-6578021.html?search_query=11999&results=1
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Seven Days in Utopia
Movie

War Room - Novel
Chris Fabry

The Love Dare
Stephen and Alex Kendrick

Case for Grace for Kids
Lee Strobel

Spurgeon Gold
Compiled by Ray Comfort

$1795

12132DVD

$1695

12099BKP
$1695

10558BKP

$845

12373BKP
$1975

10474BKH

After a disastrous debut on the pro circuit, a young 
golfer finds himself unexpectedly stranded in Utopia, 
Texas, and welcomed by an eccentric rancher.

Prayer is a powerful weapon—this book 
will be a catalyst for stepping up your 
prayer life. Based on the sell-out movie, 
it’s a compelling drama with humour 
and heart that explores the power 
that prayer can have on marriages, 
parenting, careers, friendships and 
every other area of our lives.

Too many marriages end when 
someone says: ‘I’ve fallen out of 
love with you’ or ‘I don’t love you 
anymore.’ The Love Dare (from the 
movie Fireproof)  discusses how 
these statements reveal a deep 
lack of understanding about the 
fundamental nature of true love.

Here’s a book written in kid-friendly language that 
gives you all the answers. Packed full of stories of 
everyday people whose lives have been changed. 
The  Case for Grace for Kids  shows that God’s love 
is for everyone. You will discover what grace really 
means—and what it does. (Answers to questions 
about grace that even adults struggle with.)

This book has dug deep into this great preacher’s 
deep passion for the lost, many of his powerful 
Gospel proclamations and his convicting 
exhortations to Christians to share their faith.

DVD

PAPERBACK PAPERBACK

PAPERBACKHARDCOVER

RRP $19.95

RRP $19.95 RRP $19.95

RRP $9.95RRP $21.95

10% 
OFF

15% 
OFF

15% 
OFF

15% 
OFF

10% 
OFF

*Strictly whilst stocks last

ALSO AVAILABLE ON DVD

$2495

12099DVD
DVD

FIREPROOF MOVIE  
IS AVAILABLE ON DVD

$1610

10170DVD
DVD

WAS $18.95

15% 
OFF

https://store.vision.org.au/family-films/seven-days-in-utopia-movie-dvd/12132dvd-6578183.html?search_query=12132&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/ray-comfort/spurgeon-gold-compiled-by-ray-comfort-hardback/10474bkh-4572644.html?search_query=10474&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/books/war-room-chris-fabry-paperback/12099bkp-6578223.html?search_query=12099&results=6&
https://store.vision.org.au/movies/war-room-movie-dvd-pre-order/12099dvd-6578157.html?search_query=12099&results=6&
https://store.vision.org.au/books/the-love-dare-stephen-alex-kendrick-paperback/10558bkp-4572714.html?search_query=10558&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/family-films/fireproof-dvd/10170dvd-4572319.html?search_query=10170&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/
http://
https://store.vision.org.au/kids-age-9-12-years/case-for-grace-for-kids-lee-strobel-paperback/12373bkp-6578518.html?search_query=12373&results=1&
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https://store.vision.org.au/cs-lewis/cs-lewis-signature-series-5-book-pack/12521pck-6578704.html?search_query=12521&results=2&
https://store.vision.org.au/cs-lewis/the-problem-of-pain-cs-lewis/12521bkp-6578698.html?search_query=12521&results=2&
https://store.vision.org.au/cs-lewis/the-problem-of-pain-cs-lewis/12521bkp-6578698.html?search_query=12521&results=2&
https://store.vision.org.au/cs-lewis/surprised-by-joy-c-s-lewis-paperback/12524bkp-6578701.html?search_query=12524&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/cs-lewis/surprised-by-joy-c-s-lewis-paperback/12524bkp-6578701.html?search_query=12524&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/cs-lewis/miracles-do-they-really-happen-c-s-lewis-paperback/12525bkp-6578702.html?search_query=12525&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/cs-lewis/miracles-do-they-really-happen-c-s-lewis-paperback/12525bkp-6578702.html?search_query=12525&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/cs-lewis/the-screwtape-letters-cs-lewis-paperback/12523bkp-6578700.html?search_query=12523&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/cs-lewis/the-screwtape-letters-cs-lewis-paperback/12523bkp-6578700.html?search_query=12523&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/cs-lewis/the-great-divorce-c-s-lewis-paperback/12522bkp-6578699.html?search_query=12522&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/cs-lewis/the-great-divorce-c-s-lewis-paperback/12522bkp-6578699.html?search_query=12522&results=1&
https://store.vision.org.au/cs-lewis/mere-christianity-c-s-lewis-paperback/12468bkp-6578642.html?search_query=12468&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/cs-lewis/mere-christianity-c-s-lewis-paperback/12468bkp-6578642.html?search_query=12468&results=1
https://store.vision.org.au/documentaries/such-were-some-of-you-faith-hope-homosexuality-mastering-life-ministries-dvd/12484dvd-6578658.html?search_query=12484&results=2&
https://store.vision.org.au/documentaries/such-were-some-of-you-faith-hope-homosexuality-mastering-life-ministries-dvd-x-5/12484pck-6578720.html?search_query=12484&results=2
https://store.vision.org.au/donations/donation/ucbdon-6577767.html?search_query=donation&results=3&

